
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1511201007026000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 51,566

CAMA #: 151 12 0 10 07 026 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

DRIP00012
DRIPPE HOMES INC

    

Owner: DRIPPE HOMES INC Legal: BLK A LOT 16 SHERWOOD VILLAGE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 364265

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 4,081.95 4,081.95 8,163.90

Special 817.05 817.03 1,634.08

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202792449-1 12/04/2023

4,081.95 0.00

12/04/2023

0.00

1 4,081.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,081.95

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202900967-1 05/06/2024

4,898.98 0.00

05/06/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

4,898.98

0.00

0.00

**********

4,898.98

Heartland Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 47361               Heartland Title                       4898.98

Grand Totals 4,899.00 4,898.98 0.00 9,797.98

9,797.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/24/2025 11:20:44 AM


