RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/4/2025 1:39:36 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014Value: 51,566

Parcel #: 1511201007026000

CAMA #: 151 12 0 10 07 026 00 0 00

Sec: 12 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

DRIP00012

DRIPPE HOMES INC

Owner: DRIPPE HOMES INC Legal: BLK A LOT 16 SHERWOOD VILLAGE

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	364265

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	4,081.95	4,081.95	8,163.90
Special	817.05	817.03	1,634.08

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202792449-1	12/04/2023	12/04/2023	1	4,081.95	0.00	0.00	4,081.95	Lockbox Payments
4,081.95	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202900967-1	05/06/2024	05/06/2024	F	0.00	4,898.98	0.00	4,898.98	
4,898.98	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Heartland Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 47361	Heartland Title		4898.98				
Grand Totals				4,899.00	4,898.98	0.00	9,797.98	
9,797.98	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00